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201205080001
61920

05/08/2012
12:08:44

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE MANISCALCO
SAMUEL S

19 68 Lot#:1112
Book:19 Pg:68
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
11TH SECTOR
PHASE 1

201205080001
62590

05/08/2012
03:00:43

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE COUNCE
ENTERPRISES
LLC

42 143 Lot#:200
Blk:1000
Book:42
Pg:143
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE PARK A
CONDOMINIU
M

201205080001
62600

05/08/2012
03:00:44

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNCE
ENTERPRISES
LLC

42 143 Lot#:200
Blk:1000
Book:42
Pg:143
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE PARK A
CONDOMINIU
M

201205030001
53370

05/03/2012
09:59:30

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE LIMBAUGH
KEILA REGINA

Sec:2 Twn:20
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201205040001
57240

05/04/2012
02:40:21

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE JANCHUS
NATHANIEL

22 11 Lot#:56
Book:22 Pg:11
Sub:WHITEST
ONE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE TWO
RESURVEY

201205140001
70860

05/14/2012
03:43:17

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE D & R
PROPERTY
LLC

34 97 Lot#:2 Book:34
Pg:97
Sub:MONTEVA
LLO CVS
SUBDIVISION

201205140001
70870

05/14/2012
03:43:18

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

D & R
PROPERTY
LLC

34 97 Lot#:2 Book:34
Pg:97
Sub:MONTEVA
LLO CVS
SUBDIVISION

201205180001
77720

05/18/2012
12:56:08

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE CAMPBELL
CHRISTOPHE
R RYAN

10 84 Lot#:23
Book:10 Pg:84
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS 9TH
SECTOR

201205290001
89190

05/29/2012
12:36:09

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE BALLINGER
CHAD M

42 41 Lot#:72 Lot:A
Book:42 Pg:41
Sub:BENT
RIVER PHASE
IV RESURVEY
#1

201205310001
93570

05/31/2012
03:50:53

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE BALLINGER
CHAD

42 41 Lot#:72 Lot:A
Book:42 Pg:41
Sub:BENT
RIVER PHASE
IV RESURVEY
#1



201205090001
62860

05/09/2012
10:19:32

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BAKER
CHARLSIE M

8 174 Instr
#:20120410000
122510

Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:174
Sub:CHASE
PLANTATION
SECOND
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1 2 3
4 5 AND 6

201205090001
62930

05/09/2012
10:19:39

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

BARRETT P
LAUREN

13 6 Instr
#:20110106000
004610

Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:13 Pg:6
Sub:INVERNE
SS POINT
PHASE ONE

201205090001
62950

05/09/2012
10:19:41

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CADENCE
BANK

13 6 Instr
#:20110106000
004610

Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:13 Pg:6
Sub:INVERNE
SS POINT
PHASE ONE

201205030001
53330

05/03/2012
09:59:26

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE MOTTER
MARC L

34 30 Lot#:2834
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR

201205030001
53340

05/03/2012
09:59:27

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee AGREEMENT MOTTER
MARC L

Other:SEE
INST

201205170001
76000

05/17/2012
01:08:54

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE ROSE
CHARLES K

36 35 Lot#:61
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
ADDITION

201205290001
88340

05/29/2012
10:49:42

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE CHAPLIN
DAVID D

5 78 Lot#:22 Book:5
Pg:78
Sub:WILDWOO
D PARK

201205230001
83010

05/23/2012
11:46:02

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE DINSMORE J
WILSON

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201205230001
83020

05/23/2012
11:46:03

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DINSMORE J
WILSON

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


